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Name Email	
  Address Position Supervisor Location

Arthur,	
  Brady Brady.Arthur@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid John	
  Wanjura New	
  Deal-­‐CPPRU
Castro,	
  Danny Danny.Castro@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid Greg	
  Holt New	
  Deal-­‐CPPRU
Castro,	
  Jimmie Jimmie.Castro@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid Greg	
  Holt New	
  Deal-­‐CPPRU
Gonzlez-­‐Sanchez,	
  Alejandro Alejandro.Gonzalez-­‐Sanchez@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid Greg	
  Holt New	
  Deal-­‐CPPRU
Gutierrez,	
  Ivan Ivan.Gutierrez@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid John	
  Wanjura New	
  Deal-­‐CPPRU
Holt,	
  Greg Greg.Holt@ars.usda.gov Research	
  Leader	
  -­‐	
  CPPRU John	
  Burke New	
  Deal-­‐CPPRU
Lange,	
  Kendrick Kendrick.Lange@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid John	
  Wanjura New	
  Deal-­‐CPPRU
McKelvey,	
  Brice William.McKelvey@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid Greg	
  Holt New	
  Deal-­‐CPPRU
Pelletier,	
  Mathew Mathew.Pelletier@ars.usda.gov Agricultural	
  Engineer Greg	
  Holt New	
  Deal-­‐CPPRU
Turner,	
  Bill Bill.Turner@ars.usda.gov Physical	
  Science	
  Technician Greg	
  Holt New	
  Deal-­‐CPPRU
Turner,	
  Jeff Jeff.Turner@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid Greg	
  Holt New	
  Deal-­‐CPPRU
Wanjura,	
  John John.Wanjura@ars.usda.gov Research	
  Scientist Greg	
  Holt New	
  Deal-­‐CPPRU
Welch,	
  Bud Bud.Welch@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid Greg	
  Holt New	
  Deal-­‐CPPRU


